
ROCS EOG Testing Calendar 2023

Monday 5/22/23 Tuesday 5/23/23 Wednesday 5/24/23 Thursday 5/25/23 Friday 5/26/23

First day of EOGs
3rd grade Reading EOG
7th grade Reading EOG
8th grade Reading EOG

Monday 5/29/23 Tuesday 5/30/23 Wednesday 5/31/23 Thursday 6/1/23 Friday 6/2/23

No school
Holiday

4th grade Reading EOG
6th grade Reading EOG

5th grade Reading EOG
8th Grade Science EOG

6th grade Math EOG
5th Grade Science EOG

3rd grade Math EOG
7th grade Math EOG
8th grade Math EOG

Monday 6/5/23 Tuesday 6/6/23 Wednesday 6/7/23 Thursday 6/8/23 Friday 6/9/23

5th grade Math EOG
Makeups

4th grade Math EOG
Makeups

Makeups
3rd grade Reading Retest

Makeup Day
3rd grade Reading Retest

Last Day of School
Makeup Day
3rd grade Reading Retest


